
ACTEC Thanks Our
2018 Fall Meeting Sponsors

Sponsors are provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and are permitted to send one communication prior to and one a�er the meeting as part of the sponsorship agreement.
A list of sponsor representatives contact information is included in attendee’s meeting registration packets.

�e ACTEC 2018 Fall Meeting in Washington, DC is made possible, in part, with the
generous support of our sponsors. Please join us in thanking the following sponsors.

Ashar Group - Life Settlements &  

Policy Appraisals

• WiFi Support Co-sponsor 

BNY Mellon Wealth Management

• Books A�er Breakfast 

• Guest Program 

Bonhams

• Program Speakers Reception & Dinner 

Christie’s

• Saturday Reception & Dinner  

Co-sponsor at the National Museum of 

African American History and Culture

Cumberland Trust 

• Monuments by Moonlight Tour (Fri)

• Private Mixology Class

Deloitte 

• Friday Breakfast 

Empire Valuation Consultants 

• President’s Welcome Reception  

Co-sponsor 

Fidelity Charitable 

• Sunday Breakfast 

Fiduciary Trust International 

• President’s Welcome Dinner Co-sponsor 

Glenmede 

• Seminar Materials 

Gurr Johns, Inc. 

• Meeting App Co-sponsor

Jackson Hole Trust Company

• First-time Sponsor 

Leslie Hindman Auctioneers

• Saturday Breakfast

LP Equity

• Meeting Sponsor 

Northern Trust

• Board of Regents, Past Presidents, and 

State Chairs Dinner 

Nease, Lagana, Eden & Culley Inc.

• Meeting Brochure

Sterling Foundation Management LLC

• Arlington National Cemetery Tour

• Architectural Highlights Tour

CIBC Private Wealth Management 

• WiFi Support Co-sponsor 

City National Bank 

• Saturday Reception & Dinner  

Co-sponsor at the National Museum of 

African American History and Culture

Heritage Auctions

• National Portrait Gallery Tour

• National Gallery of Art Tour 

Stout

• Reception for New Fellows, 

International Fellows, and First Time 

Attendees

Tiedemann Trust Company

• Meeting App Co-sponsor

The Real Real

• First-time Sponsor 

Valuation Services, Inc.

• Monuments by Moonlight Tour (�urs)

• Washington National Cathedral/ 

Basilica Tour

Willamette Management Associates

• Printing Kiosk

Wilmington Trust

• First Night Cocktail Reception
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Special Thanks To Our Meeting Sponsors 
 

Ashar Group – Life Insurance Valuation & Policy Appraisals -Wi-Fi Support Co-sponsor  
Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com  407-782-5614 
Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 407-782-3600 
Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 407-772-1818 

  

BNY Mellon Wealth Management - Books After Breakfast and Spouse/Adult Guest Program 

Jill Rynkowski Doyle Washington, DC Jill.Rynkowski@bnymellon.com  202-624-7923 
Glenn Huber Miami, FL glenn.huber@bnymellon.com  305-810-2905 
Darcy Roennfeldt Seattle, WA darcy.roennfeldt@bnymellon.com 206-664-8826 

 

Bonhams - Program Speakers Reception & Dinner 
Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com  323-436-5408 
Joseph Francaviglia Los Angeles, CA joseph.francaviglia@bonhams.com 323-436-5443 
Alanna Fabbri Butera New York, NY alanna.butera@bonhams.com  212-461-6529 

 

Christie's - Saturday Reception & Dinner at the National Museum of African American History & Culture Co-sponsor 

Bonnie Brennan New York, NY bbrennan@christies.com  212-641-3629 
Tash Perrin New York, NY tperrin@christies.com  212-636-2058 
Rita Boyle Beverly Hills, CA rboyle@christies.com 310-385-2654 
Joanna Ostrem New York, NY jostrem@christies.com  212-468-7147 
Steve Zick Chicago, IL szick@christies.com  312-787-2765 

 

CIBC Private Wealth Management - Wi-Fi Service Co-sponsor 
Judy Saxe Boston, MA Judith.Saxe@cibc.com  617-531-6918 
Kevin Fearnow Washington, D.C. Kevin.Fearnow@cibc.com  202-220-3615 

 

City National Bank - Saturday Reception & Dinner at the National Museum of African American History & Culture Co-sponsor 

Jeffay Chang New York, NY Jeffay.chang@cnb.com  212-207-6774  
Robin Burton Washington, D.C. Robin.Burton@cnb.com  202-572-0171  
Chris Hartman Washington, D.C. chris.hartman@cnb.com  202-572-0036 
Nick Harding Washington, D.C. nick.harding@cnb.com  202-572-0173 
Samantha DiValentino New York, NY Samantha.DiValentino@cnb.com  212-207-6812 
Marilyn McKinnon  Washington, D.C. Marilyn.McKinnon@cnb.com  202-572-0175 

 

Cumberland Trust - Monuments by Moonlight on Friday and Private Mixology Class at Grand Hyatt 

Fontaine Lee Atlanta, GA fontainelee@cumberlandtrust.com 404-364-6160 
Heather Savage Knoxville, TN hsavage@cumberlandtrust.com 865-251-5432 
Jennie Menzie Nashville, TN jmenzie@cumberlandtrust.com  615-783-2540 
Runcie Clements Nashville, TN rclements@cumberlandtrust.com  615-783-2540 

 

Deloitte - Friday Breakfast 

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@deloitte.com  415-783-6812  
Craig Janes Washington, DC cjanes@deloitte.com 202 220-2005 

 

Empire Valuation Consultants - President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor 
Chuck Coyne West Hartford, CT ccoyne@empireval.com  860-233-6552 
Rich Hayes New York, NY rhayes@empireval.com  212-714-0122 
Kevin Kane Rochester, NY kkane@empireval.com  585-475-9260 

Scott Nammacher New York, NY scottn@empireval.com  212-714-0122 
Hugh Woodside Rochester, NY hwoodside@empireval.com 585-475-9260 

 

Fidelity Charitable - Sunday Breakfast 

Margot Navins (Thu - Fri) New York, NY margot.navins@fmr.com 617-645-0401 
Josh Daly (Thu - Fri) Boston, MA josh.daly@fmr.com  617-429-7395 
Glenn Garbutt (Sat - Sun) Radnor, PA glenn.garbutt@fmr.com 610-301-3242 

Chris Tilley (Fri - Sat) Durham, NC Christopher.tilley@fmr.com  919-458-7670 
Harrison Miller (Fri - Sat) Atlanta, GA Harrison.miller@fmr.com  404-618-3073 

 

Fiduciary Trust Company International - President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor 

Michael Schiff New York, NY michael.schiff@ftci.com  212-632-2205  
Bryan Kirk San Mateo, CA bryan.kirk@ftci.com 650-312-2085  
Gerry Joyce New York, NY gerard.joyce@ftci.com 212-632-3106 
Ware Palmer Washington, DC wpalmer@ftci.com  202-822-2110 
Paulina Mejia New York, NY Paulina.Mejia@ftci.com  212-632-3375 
Ellen Kratzer New York, NY ekratzer@ftci.com  212-632-3228 
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Special Thanks To Our Meeting Sponsors, Continued 
 
Glenmede - Seminar Materials 

Lisa Whitcomb Philadelphia, PA lisa.whitcomb@glenmede.com  215-419-6683 
Dutch Miller Washington, DC dutch.miller@glenmede.com  202-292-3138 

 

Gurr Johns, Inc. - Meeting App Co-sponsor 

Sarah Roy West Palm Beach, FL sroy@gurrjohns.com 212-486-7373 
Charlie Horne New York, NY chorne@gurrjohns.com 212-486-7373  
Alyssa Quinlan Chicago, IL aquinlan@gurrjohns.com  212-486-7373  

 

Heritage Auctions - Private Tour of the National Portrait Gallery and Private Tour of the National Gallery Of Art East Building 

Michelle Castro Dallas, TX michellec@ha.com  214-409-1824 
Alexandra Kern Dallas, TX alexandrak@ha.com  214-528-3500 
Roberta Kramer Chicago, IL robertak@ha.com 1-877-437-4824  x1759  

 

Jackson Hole Trust Company - First-time Sponsor 

Krisse Boormann Jackson Hole, WY kboormann@jacksonholetrust.com 307-739-2500 
 

Leslie Hindman Auctioneers - Saturday Breakfast 

Molly Gron Chicago, IL mollygron@lesliehindman.com 312-334-4235 
 

LP Equity - Meeting Sponsor 

Adam McNutt Wilmington, NC adam@lpequity.com  910-616-6723 
Jay Landen Wilmington, NC jay@lpequity.com  910-616-5349 

 

Nease, Lagana, Eden & Culley, Inc. - 2018 Fall Meeting Brochure 

Peter Fleming Atlanta, GA pfleming@nlec.com  770-763-0687 
Brent Eden Atlanta, GA beden@nlec.com  770-956-1800 

 

Northern Trust - Board of Regents, Past Presidents and State Chairs Dinner 

Laura Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com  312-557-7110 
Jennifer Robinson Ft. Lauderdale, FL jr177@ntrs.com 305-789-6300 
Brett Rees Washington, D.C. br17@ntrs.com 202-303-1706 
Alex Tanouye Washington, D.C. ast4@ntrs.com  202-303-1727 
Logan Winn Washington, D.C. lhw2@ntrs.com  202-303-1709 

 

Sterling Foundation Management LLC - Arlington Cemetery Tour and Architectural Highlights Tour 
JC Chang Sterling, VA jc.chang@sterlingfoundations.com 703-437-9720 
David Murray Vancouver, BC David.murray@sterling-foundations.com 604-836-4152 

 

Stout - Reception for New Fellows, International Fellows and First Time Attendees 

Garry Marshall Houston, TX gmarshall@stoutadvisory.com  713-221-5106  
Robert Moore Houston, TX rmoore@stoutadvisory.com  713-221-5131  

 

Tiedemann Trust Company - Meeting App Co-sponsor 

Andrew Douglass New York, NY adouglass@tiedemannwealth.com 212-396-5918 
Steve Aucamp Washington, D.C. saucamp@tiedemannadvisors.com 301-298-1601 

 

The Real Real - First Time Meeting Sponsor 
Karin Dillie San Francisco, CA karin.dillie@therealreal.com  415-516-5040  
Julie Gallagher New York, NY julie.gallagher@therealreal.com  212-203-8386 

 

Valuation Services, Inc. - Monuments by Moonlight on Thursday and  
Washington National Cathedral and Basilica of the National Shrine of the Immaculate Conception Tours  

Jeff Bae Arlington, VA jeff@valuationservice.com  703-862-5445 
Craig Stephanson Arlington, VA craig@valuationservice.com  571-447-5401 

 

Willamette Management Associates - Print Kiosk 

Curt Kimball Atlanta, GA crkimball@willamette.com  404-475-2307 

Weston Kirk Atlanta, GA wckirk@willamette.com  404-475-2308 
 

Wilmington Trust - First Night Reception 

Jeff Wolken Wilmington, DE jwolken@wilmingtontrust.com  302-651-8192  
Kevin Jacobs Wilmington, DE kjacobs@wilmingtontrust.com  302-229-1604 
Nadine Black Wilmington, DE nlblack@wilmingtontrust.com  714-392-8459 
Al Behar Washington, DC ABehar@wilmingtontrust.com  202-434-7013 

 

 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after, the 

meeting.  
 

This is a complete list of sponsor representatives attending the 2018 ACTEC Fall Meeting.  Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued 

support.                                                                    List as of October 15, 2018 
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